OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 142 23,91 5,9389 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Svendsen, KB

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 146 21,09 6,9227 160,0000
2 146 24,84 5,8776 135,8454
3 142 24,49 5,7983 134,0119
4 150 28,28 5,3041 122,5901
5 150 290,78 5,0369 116,4154
6 140 28,87 4,8493 112,0792
7 140 29,89 4,6838 108,2545
8 140 30,76 4,5514 105,1926
9 127 28,73 4,4205 102,1673
10 152 38,02 3,9979 92,4007
11 136 36,51 3,7250 86,0936
12 152 41,14 3,6947 85,3931
13 105 28,79 3,6471 84,2930
14 133 50,77 2,6197 60,5464

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,90
83,76
76,62
72,76
70,05
67,66
65,75
63,85
57,75
53,81
53,37
52,68
37,84

COMPETITOR

#

14
26
22
19
24
25
21
16
20

NN =~ 00O,

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Rittig, Claus
Frandsen, Kim
Wolff, Ebbe
Bach, Mads Peter
Schultz, Jakob
Lund, Bent
Andersen, Mads
Kjeldsen, Claus
Nissen, Steve P
Pedersen, Rasmus
Cornelius, Erik
Larsen, Nikolaj
Bonde, Torben
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 22,42 6,2444
2 150 28,36 5,2891
3 134 25,43 5,2694
4 146 27,78 5,2556
5 135 28,44 4,7468
6 144 34,36 4,1909
7 146 39,92 3,6573
8 123 36,64 3,3570
9 117 39,46 2,9650
10 84 37,77 2,2240
11 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
135,5229
135,0162
134,6630
121,6275
107,3833
93,7108
86,0156
75,9725
56,9849
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,70
84,39
84,16
76,02
67,11
58,57
53,76
47,48
35,62

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4

5
13

8

9
17
15
11
10
12
23

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F.
Davis, Peter

Arnfast, Jens
Andersen, Thomas
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Nielsen, Jesper L
Danhl, Bjgrn
Thomsen, Jesper
Magnusson, Pontus M.
Boving, Jesper
Holm, Flemming
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 36 3,50 10,2857 40,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Svendsen, KB

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 34 2,99 11,3712 40,0000
2 40 4,11 9,7324 34,2350
3 36 3,96 9,0909 31,9786
4 36 4,00 9,0000 31,6588
5 34 3,82 8,9005 31,3089
6 32 3,72 8,6022 30,2593
7 38 4,45 8,5393 30,0383
8 38 4,74 8,0169 28,2005
9 24 3,25 7,3846 25,9765
10 23 3,35 6,8657 24,1510
11 32 4,89 6,5440 23,0194
12 26 4,49 5,7906 20,3694
13 23 4,25 5,4118 19,0367
14 36 8,90 4,0449 14,2287

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,59
79,95
79,15
78,27
75,65
75,10
70,50
64,94
60,38
57,55
50,92
47,59
35,57

COMPETITOR

#

14
19

2
20
25
26
24
16
22

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Wolff, Ebbe
Larsen, Nikolaj
Kjeldsen, Claus
Schultz, Jakob
Rittig, Claus
Bach, Mads Peter
Andersen, Mads
Frandsen, Kim
Lund, Bent
Nissen, Steve P
Bonde, Torben
Cornelius, Erik
Pedersen, Rasmus
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 34 3,01 11,2957
2 34 3,20 10,6250
3 40 4,34 9,2166
4 38 4,53 8,3885
5 40 5,18 7,7220
6 38 5,61 6,7736
7 36 5,32 6,7669
8 30 4,47 6,7114
9 21 3,52 5,9659
10 28 5,04 5,5556
11 4 4,39 0,9112

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
37,6250
32,6376
29,7052
27,3450
23,9866
23,9628
23,7663
21,1263
19,6732

3,2266

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,06
81,59
74,26
68,36
59,97
59,91
59,42
52,82
49,18

8,07

COMPETITOR

#

4
9
5

15

11

12

10

17

13
8

23

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F.
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Davis, Peter

Dahl, Bjgrn
Thomsen, Jesper
Boving, Jesper
Magnusson, Pontus M.
Nielsen, Jesper L
Arnfast, Jens
Andersen, Thomas
Holm, Flemming

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 3 -- BSM3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 132 20,47 6,4485 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Svendsen, KB

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 3 -- BSM3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 146 17,78 8,2115 160,0000
2 142 19,70 7,2081 140,4498
3 130 20,94 6,2082 120,9666
4 133 22,98 5,7876 112,7718
5 154 27,38 5,6245 109,5938
6 126 22,58 5,56802 108,7290
7 110 19,89 5,6304 107,7598
8 148 27,44 5,3936 105,0937
9 140 29,48 4,7490 92,5336
10 146 31,01 4,7082 91,7381
11 142 32,14 4,4182 86,0878
12 118 33,81 3,4901 68,0042
13 126 36,20 3,4807 67,8205
14 94 30,96 3,0362 59,1597

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,78
75,60
70,48
68,50
67,96
67,35
65,68
57,83
57,34
53,80
42,50
42,39
36,97

COMPETITOR

#

14
22
26

7
19
24
21
16

1
18
25

6
20

2

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Frandsen, Kim
Rittig, Claus
Bonde, Torben
Wolff, Ebbe
Bach, Mads Peter
Lund, Bent
Andersen, Mads
Cornelius, Erik
Pedersen, Rasmus
Schultz, Jakob
Nissen, Steve P
Kjeldsen, Claus
Larsen, Nikolaj

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 3 -- BSM3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 20,30 6,8966
2 135 21,10 6,3981
3 138 24,67 5,5938
4 144 27,21 5,2922
5 132 25,38 5,2009
6 142 36,83 3,8556
7 117 30,37 3,8525
8 119 31,26 3,8068
9 132 36,01 3,6656
10 82 27,39 2,9938
11 100 40,64 2,4606

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
148,4360
129,7771
122,7784
120,6619
89,4488
89,3777
88,3173
85,0430
69,4560
57,0866

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,77
81,11
76,74
75,41
55,91
55,86
55,20
53,15
43,41
35,68

COMPETITOR

#

4

5
13

9

8
17
11
15
10
23
12

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F.
Davis, Peter

Arnfast, Jens
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Andersen, Thomas
Nielsen, Jesper L
Thomsen, Jesper
Dahl, Bjgrn
Magnusson, Pontus M.
Holm, Flemming
Boving, Jesper

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 4 -- BSM4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 64 13,46 4,7548 80,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Svendsen, KB

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 4 -- BSM4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 74 9,67 7,6525 80,0000
2 78 15,47 5,0420 52,7095
3 68 14,22 4,7820 49,9913
4 51 11,74 4,3441 45,4137
5 76 17,84 4,2601 44,5352
6 64 15,79 4,0532 42,3724
7 66 16,37 4,0318 42,1483
8 57 15,69 3,6329 37,9784
9 57 18,42 3,0945 32,3497
10 72 24,02 2,9975 31,3361
11 43 14,60 2,9452 30,7893
12 51 21,30 2,3944 25,0308
13 55 25,90 2,1236 22,1997
14 32 15,26 2,0970 21,9220

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
65,89
62,49
56,77
55,67
52,97
52,69
47,47
40,44
39,17
38,49
31,29
27,75
27,40

COMPETITOR

#

14
19
16
26
25

7
22
24

1
18
20

6

21

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Wolff, Ebbe
Andersen, Mads
Rittig, Claus
Schultz, Jakob
Bonde, Torben
Frandsen, Kim
Bach, Mads Peter
Cornelius, Erik
Pedersen, Rasmus
Kjeldsen, Claus
Nissen, Steve P
Larsen, Nikolaj
Lund, Bent

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 4 -- BSM4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 76 13,10 5,8015
2 78 15,45 5,0485
3 70 14,01 4,9964
4 60 14,60 4,1096
5 62 15,49 4,0026
6 70 18,66 3,7513
7 57 15,69 3,6329
8 66 18,58 3,5522
9 64 18,86 3,3934
10 55 19,04 2,8887
11 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
69,6168
68,8982
56,6691
55,1935
51,7290
50,0956
48,9831
46,7936
39,8330

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,02
86,12
70,84
68,99
64,66
62,62
61,23
58,49
49,79

0,00

COMPETITOR

3

A O© O

11
10
13
17
12
23

Name

Davis, Peter
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Nielsen, Henrik F.
Andersen, Thomas
Dahl, Bjgrn
Thomsen, Jesper
Magnusson, Pontus M.
Arnfast, Jens
Nielsen, Jesper L
Boving, Jesper
Holm, Flemming

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 5 -- BSM5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 136 27,00 5,0370 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Svendsen, KB

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 5 -- BSM5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 136 17,50 7,7714 160,0000
2 138 23,00 6,0000 123,5294
3 152 27,45 5,6373 114,0041
4 146 27,03 5,4014 111,2054
5 142 28,14 5,0462 103,8923
6 129 25,69 5,0214 103,3820
7 146 29,22 4,9966 102,8707
8 135 27,06 4,9889 102,7129
9 138 29,40 4,6939 96,6387
10 134 29,27 4,5781 94,2543
11 119 27,12 4,3879 90,3392
12 138 42,29 3,2632 67,1832
13 112 36,17 3,0965 63,7512
14 59 44,77 1,3178 27,1321

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,21
71,25
69,50
64,93
64,61
64,29
64,20
60,40
58,91
56,46
41,99
39,84
16,96

COMPETITOR

#

14
26
19
22
16

7
25
24

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Rittig, Claus
Wolff, Ebbe
Frandsen, Kim
Andersen, Mads
Bonde, Torben
Schultz, Jakob
Bach, Mads Peter
Kjeldsen, Claus
Larsen, Nikolaj
Lund, Bent
Cornelius, Erik
Nissen, Steve P
Pedersen, Rasmus

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 5 -- BSM5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 148 20,40 7,2549
2 123 22,17 5,5480
3 144 26,19 5,4983
4 126 27,12 4,6460
5 146 31,70 4,6057
6 154 40,53 3,7997
7 119 36,21 3,2864
8 104 34,35 3,0277
9 110 36,56 3,0088
10 119 41,03 2,9003
11 138 49,72 2,7755

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
122,3567
121,2594
102,4635
101,5739
83,7978
72,4781
66,7721
66,3552
63,9637
61,2120

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,47
75,79
64,04
63,48
52,37
45,30
41,73
41,47
39,98
38,26

COMPETITOR

#

4

5
13

8

9
17
11
15
10
12
23

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F.
Davis, Peter

Arnfast, Jens
Andersen, Thomas
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Nielsen, Jesper L
Thomsen, Jesper
Danhl, Bjgrn
Magnusson, Pontus M.
Boving, Jesper
Holm, Flemming

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 6 -- BSM6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 65 14,89 4,3653 110,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Svendsen, KB

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 6 -- BSM6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 98 11,83 8,2840 110,0000
2 85 15,76 5,3934 71,6167
3 104 19,55 5,3197 70,6379
4 87 17,03 5,1086 67,8353
5 94 18,80 5,0000 66,3929
6 100 20,42 4,8972 65,0273
7 96 19,98 4,8048 63,8009
8 92 19,75 4,6582 61,8546
9 90 19,70 4,5685 60,6635
10 83 19,79 4,1940 55,6908
11 92 22,36 4,1145 54,6346
12 79 20,29 3,8935 51,7007
13 98 29,16 3,3608 44,6262
14 61 22,60 2,6991 35,8404

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
65,11
64,22
61,67
60,36
59,12
58,00
56,23
55,15
50,63
49,67
47,00
40,57
32,58

COMPETITOR

#

14
22
24
19

7
25
20
16

2
21

1
26
18

6

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Frandsen, Kim
Bach, Mads Peter
Wolff, Ebbe
Bonde, Torben
Schultz, Jakob
Kjeldsen, Claus
Andersen, Mads
Larsen, Nikolaj
Lund, Bent
Cornelius, Erik
Rittig, Claus
Pedersen, Rasmus
Nissen, Steve P

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 6 -- BSM6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 14,46 6,9156 110,0000 100,00 4 Nielsen, Henrik F.
2 106 15,59 6,7992 108,1486 98,32 5 Dauvis, Peter
3 94 16,05 5,8567 93,1566 84,69 13 Arnfast, Jens
4 92 18,41 4,9973 79,4868 72,26 8 Andersen, Thomas
5 81 18,94 4,2767 68,0246 61,84 9 Kandelsdorff, Rene S
6 96 22,96 4,1812 66,5059 60,46 11 Thomsen, Jesper
7 98 25,50 3,8431 61,1289 55,57 12 Boving, Jesper
8 92 25,94 3,5466 56,4130 51,28 10 Magnusson, Pontus M.
9 104 29,91 3,4771 55,3067 50,28 17 Nielsen, Jesper L
10 63 19,18 3,2847 52,2460 47,50 15 Dahl, Bjgrn
11 79 30,96 2,5517 40,5870 36,90 23 Holm, Flemming

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 7 -- HFN1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 37 14,39 2,5712 70,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Svendsen, KB

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 7 -- HFN1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 11,06 5,0633 70,0000
2 58 13,78 4,2090 58,1894
3 66 16,62 3,971 54,9007
4 56 14,16 3,9548 54,6751
5 56 14,49 3,8647 53,4300
6 60 17,80 3,3708 46,6011
7 62 20,07 3,0892 42,7080
8 47 15,36 3,0599 42,3031
9 39 13,41 2,9083 40,2069
10 45 15,90 2,8302 39,1274
11 30 11,50 2,6087 36,0652
12 43 19,54 2,2006 30,4235
13 41 18,95 2,1636 29,9116
14 15 15,82 0,9482 13,1084

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,13
78,43
78,11
76,33
66,57
61,01
60,43
57,44
55,90
51,52
43,46
42,73
18,73

COMPETITOR

#

14
22
16

2
21
25
24

7
19
20
26

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Frandsen, Kim
Andersen, Mads
Larsen, Nikolaj
Lund, Bent
Schultz, Jakob
Bach, Mads Peter
Bonde, Torben
Wolff, Ebbe
Kjeldsen, Claus
Rittig, Claus
Nissen, Steve P
Cornelius, Erik
Pedersen, Rasmus

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 7 -- HFN1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 13,30 4,5113 70,0000 100,00 5 Dauvis, Peter

2 58 13,21 4,3906 68,1277 97,33 4 Nielsen, Henrik F.

3 58 15,14 3,8309 59,4430 84,92 8 Andersen, Thomas

4 54 15,20 3,5526 55,1250 78,75 9 Kandelsdorff, Rene S

5 46 14,00 3,2857 50,9833 72,83 13 Arnfast, Jens

6 45 16,88 2,6659 41,3655 59,09 17 Nielsen, Jesper L

7 41 18,43 2,2246 34,5189 49,31 11 Thomsen, Jesper

8 47 32,25 1,4574 22,6134 32,30 23 Holm, Flemming

9 28 19,68 1,4228 22,0766 31,54 12 Boving, Jesper
10 22 17,91 1,2284 19,0601 27,23 10 Magnusson, Pontus M.
11 0 15,04 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 Dahl, Bjgrn

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 8 -- HFN2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 82 20,59 3,9825 90,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Svendsen, KB

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 8 -- HFN2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 82 11,84 6,9257 90,0000
2 80 14,29 5,56983 72,7509
3 80 16,76 4,7733 62,0292
4 82 17,49 4,6884 60,9262
5 86 18,83 4,5672 59,3511
6 76 17,58 4,3231 56,1791
7 71 17,63 4,0272 52,3343
8 59 15,28 3,8613 50,1775
9 70 19,89 3,56194 45,7345
10 69 20,30 3,3990 44,1706
11 52 16,41 3,1688 41,1789
12 82 30,33 2,7036 35,1335
13 29 16,73 1,7334 22,5259
14 36 32,13 1,1204 14,5604

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,83
68,92
67,70
65,95
62,42
58,15
55,75
50,82
49,08
45,75
39,04
25,03
16,18

COMPETITOR

#

14
26
19
24
20
16
25

7
22

6

2
18

1
21

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Rittig, Claus
Wolff, Ebbe
Bach, Mads Peter
Kjeldsen, Claus
Andersen, Mads
Schultz, Jakob
Bonde, Torben
Frandsen, Kim
Nissen, Steve P
Larsen, Nikolaj
Pedersen, Rasmus
Cornelius, Erik
Lund, Bent

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 8 -- HFN2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 82 13,26 6,1840

2 80 16,73 4,7818

3 68 16,08 4,2289

4 88 21,14 4,1627

5 72 17,71 4,0655

6 82 21,52 3,8104

7 82 22,45 3,6526

8 59 16,65 3,5435

9 66 23,11 2,8559

10 30 34,40 0,8721
11 20 24,54 0,8150

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
69,5931
61,5453
60,5829
59,1679
55,4554
53,1581
51,5715
41,5639
12,6921
11,8612

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,33
68,38
67,31
65,74
61,62
59,06
57,30
46,18
14,10
13,18

COMPETITOR

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F.
Kandelsdorff, Rene S
Andersen, Thomas
Nielsen, Jesper L
Davis, Peter
Thomsen, Jesper
Magnusson, Pontus M.
Arnfast, Jens

Dahl, Bjgrn

Holm, Flemming
Boving, Jesper

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7

Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 9 -- HFN3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 138 31,64 4,3616 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Svendsen, KB

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 9 -- HFN3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 33,47 4,4816 160,0000
2 130 30,87 4,2112 150,3457
3 134 32,55 4,1167 146,9732
4 144 35,80 4,0223 143,6031
5 123 32,42 3,7940 135,4492
6 130 34,80 3,7356 133,3670
7 142 38,20 3,7173 132,7118
8 121 34,26 3,56318 126,0905
9 138 41,67 3,3117 118,2334
10 117 36,23 3,2294 115,2927
11 97 31,27 3,1020 110,7461
12 146 47,95 3,0448 108,7048
13 135 47,90 2,8184 100,6196
14 83 31,74 2,6150 93,3589

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,97
91,86
89,75
84,66
83,35
82,94
78,81
73,90
72,06
69,22
67,94
62,89
58,35

COMPETITOR

#

16
14
22
20
19
26

1
24
25
21

7
18

6

2

Name

Andersen, Mads
Madsen, Bo S
Frandsen, Kim
Kjeldsen, Claus
Wolff, Ebbe
Rittig, Claus
Cornelius, Erik
Bach, Mads Peter
Schultz, Jakob
Lund, Bent
Bonde, Torben
Pedersen, Rasmus
Nissen, Steve P
Larsen, Nikolaj

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm Classic 7
Printed september 12, 2009 at 22:10

Stage 9 -- HFN3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 134 25,06 5,3472 160,0000 100,00 4 Nielsen, Henrik F.
2 144 31,00 4,6452 138,9943 86,87 5 Dauvis, Peter
3 134 30,48 4,3963 131,5486 82,22 13 Arnfast, Jens
4 119 32,15 3,7014 110,7547 69,22 9 Kandelsdorff, Rene S
5 118 33,60 3,5119 105,0846 65,68 8 Andersen, Thomas
6 129 40,18 3,2106 96,0674 60,04 17 Nielsen, Jesper L
7 138 46,41 2,9735 88,9741 55,61 11 Thomsen, Jesper
8 130 43,94 2,9586 88,5278 55,33 10 Magnusson, Pontus M.
9 132 51,09 2,5837 77,3097 48,32 12 Boving, Jesper
10 95 38,61 2,4605 73,6241 46,02 15 Dahl, Bjgrn
11 116 60,00 1,9333 57,8499 36,16 23 Holm, Flemming
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